## L15000199911

(Re	questor's Name)					
	draca)					
(Adi	dress)					
(Address)						
()						
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)				
	🗌 WAIT					
(Bu	siness Entity Nam					
(88.						
(Do	cument Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



08/22/23--01009--014 \*\*25.00





## COVER LETTER

٩.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

s.

Breakwater Drive LLC
SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

J

.

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sandra Rivera, Esq.

Name of Person

Firm/Company

902 Whitewater Court

Address

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

City/State and Zip Code

src3177@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Sandra Rivera	407 463-7590 at ( )
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, FL 32303

## Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

## **STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR** LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

l. Na	me of the limited liability company:	rive LLC						- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2. (a)			(h	)				
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(~,	М	ailing addres: (Note: MA)			• •
	902 Whitewater Court			902 Whitew	ater Court			
	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714			Altamonte S	prings, FL3	32714		
	08/17/2023		J	L1500019991	I			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	-	E	Document r	number		
5. (a)								
. (4)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records Sandra Rivera	s of the Flor	ida	Dept. of State:				
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE	ET ADDRE	<u>:SS</u>	 1				
	283 Cranes Roost Blvd. Suite 111							
	Altamonte Springs	FL					2023 AUG 22	
(b)						ATABATR	UG 22	
(•)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	ered Office	adç	iress:			HA SI	1 1 - 2 1 - 7
	Sandra Rivera					-  - `	14 8: 5	· -
	NEW Registered Office Address:					•	~.1	
	902 Whitewater Court							
	Altamonte Springs	FL <sup>32714</sup>						
hange igent v vas/we he arti Signal	imited liability company is not organized under the or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the member cless of organization or the operating agreement of the member of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete on the other of the opper and complete on the other of the opper and complete	the registed i liability rs of the li the limited Si agree to a	ere con imi d li und	d office and mpany, it is l ited liability ability comp ra Rivera	the busines hereby con company c bany. Printed or type sity I furth	ss office firmed th or as othe wed name o	of the r nat the c rwise p f signee	registered change(s) provided in
he obl o mere iotifiet	ons of all statutes relative to the proper and compli- igations of my position as registered agent as provi by reflect a change in the registered office address. Why writing of this change	ided for ir , I hereby	i Ĉ co	hapter 605. nfirm that th	F.S. Or, if the limited li	this doci ability co	ument i ompany	s being filed has been
Signatu	re of Registeror Agent							

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00